DATE

4/5/17

4/5/17

417117

4/10/17

4/10/17

4/14/17

4/15/17

4/17/17

4/18/17

4/19/17

4/19/17

4/20/17

4/20/17

4/20/17

4/21/17

4/22/17

4/24/17

4/25/17

4/26/17

4127117

4127117

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

MEETING NAME

ABAG Regional Planning Committee
CCTA Planning Committee

Kiwanis Meeting

TWIC Committee Meeting
Legislation Committee Meeting
ABAG/MTC Joint Meeting

CAPA Intern Day Event

BAAQMD Stationary Source Meeting
Board of Supervisors Meeting
BAAQMD Board Meeting

CCTA Board Meeting

April 2017

LOCATION PURPOSE
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items

Concord Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Community Outreach

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items

ABAG Legislation and Government Com San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items

ABAG Finance and Personnel Meeting San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items

ABAG Executive Board Meeting
DCC In Person Meeting

Assistance League 50th Anniversary
Finance Committee Meeting

Board of Supervisors Meeting
BAAQMD Budget and Finance
Committee

Mayor's Summit Luncheon

CCCSWA Meeting

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items

Sacramento Water Advocacy

Lafayette Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Concord Community Outreach

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items



