Supervisor Karen Mitchoff April 2017

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
4/5/17	ABAG Regional Planning Committee	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
4/5/17	CCTA Planning Committee	Walnut Creel	Decisions on agenda items
4/7/17	Kiwanis Meeting	Concord	Community Outreach
4/10/17	TWIC Committee Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
4/10/17	Legislation Committee Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
4/14/17	ABAG/MTC Joint Meeting	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
4/15/17	CAPA Intern Day Event	Walnut Creel	Community Outreach
4/17/17	BAAQMD Stationary Source Meeting	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
4/18/17	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
4/19/17	BAAQMD Board Meeting	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
4/19/17	CCTA Board Meeting	Walnut Creel	Decisions on agenda items
4/20/17	ABAG Legislation and Government Con	n San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
4/20/17	ABAG Finance and Personnel Meeting	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
4/20/17	ABAG Executive Board Meeting	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
4/21/17	DCC In Person Meeting	Sacramento	Water Advocacy
4/22/17	Assistance League 50th Anniversary	Lafayette	Community Outreach
4/24/17	Finance Committee Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
4/25/17	Board of Supervisors Meeting BAAQMD Budget and Finance	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
4/26/17	Committee	San Francisco Decisions on agenda items	
4/27/17	Mayor's Summit Luncheon	Concord	Community Outreach
4/27/17	CCCSWA Meeting	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items